
 
 

 

ONCOLOGY SOCIAL WORK AND 
PATIENT NAVIGATION   
 
Laura Kotler-Klein, DSW, LCSW 
Social Work Manager & Social Worker for  
Gyn Oncology & Orthopaedic Oncology  
215-662-6960 
laura.kotler-klein@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 
 
Erin Ritchie, MSW, LSW 
Social Worker for Leukemia & Lymphoma 
215-360-0575 
erin.ritchie@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 
 
Megan Melick, MSW, LSW 
Social Worker for GI Cancers & Melanoma 
215-360-0570 
megan.melick@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 
 
Joyce Mitchell, MSW, LSW 
Social Worker for Thoracic Cancers & Multiple 
Myeloma  
215-615-0536 
joyce.mitchell@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 
 
Angela Moore, BS 
Patient Navigator, Special Needs and Integrative 
Oncology 
215-662-6968 
angela.moore2@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 
 
Sandy Blackburn, MSW, LSW 
Social Worker for Neuro-Oncology and Valley Forge 
Special Needs Navigator 
215-360-0580 
Sandy.blackburn@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 
 
Courtney Bresler-Nowak, MSW, LSW 
Social Worker for GU, Thyroid, Head & Neck Cancers 
and Radnor.   
215-615-7795 
courtney.bresler-nowak@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 
 

 
Kayla Hilliard, MSW, LSW 
Social Worker, Penn Medicine Presbyterian 
Outpatient Hematology Oncology  
215-662-8785 
kayla.hilliard@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 
 
Tiffany Raroha, MSW, LCSW 
Social Worker for Cherry Hill & Penn Medicine  
New Jersey Infusion Sites 
215-360-0585 
tiffany.raroha@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 
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